Class

N NN DNNDN Ll T o

w w w w ww

FADS at Looking Glass Farm - June 30, 2016 - Results

Rider

Maya
Michelle
Megan
Blake

Maya
Michelle
Megan
Joanna
Blake
Alison

Jordan
Phyllis
Morgan
Gracelynn
Mackenzie
Dominque

Mackenzie
Dominque

Gracelynn

Alice

Black
King
Giusti
Crumbliss

Black
King
Giusti
Ward
Crumbliss
Head

Ward
Swendson
Ramelka
Martinez
Plieskatt
Carson

Plieskatt
Carson

Martinez

Quinn

Horse

Doesn't Play Fair
Tamus Il
Americus
Salazar

Doesn't Play Fair
Tamus Il
Americus

Parker

Undone to Run
Primrose LGF

Dylin
Frangelica
Mr. Ted
Renoir
Copper
Starfire

Copper
Starfire

Renoir

To Catch a Thief

Test

FEI3* B
Training 1
Intro A
First 2

FEI3* B
Training 2
Intro B
Novice B
First 2
First 1

Intro A
First 3
First 2
Intro B
Intro A
Training 1

Intro B
Training 2
Intro C

First MFS

%

77.692
69.348
67.813
59.053

76.154
69.808
66.250
65.500
64.688
64.688

70.625
69.853
69.219
68.750
66.875
60.217

69.688
66.731
65.250

65.567

Place
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